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
Five day week Come to McEwen
Realty for all information
I HAVE A GOOD CUSTOMER | COI‘ﬂEfS
from east wanting income property,
prefer store bldgs. and or apart $895 D
ments. | O W n
Two to choose from. 3 bed-
MCEWEN rooms, 2 baths. Hardwood
floors, disposal, knotty pine
Realtor cabinets, ‘wardrobe closets

DA-6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

FORCED TO SELL—This is a twe |
bedroom, large double garage On
R-3 lot, 42x150 with sidewalks and |
curbs, Could build two more units |
This property has to be !.nlrll Priced
at 310,500, Cash will talk |

A BEAUTY IN TORRANCE
This is & corner home Has 4
hedrooms, 2 baths, hardwood floors,
forced air heat, fireplace, wall m]
wall carpet throuah living room,
dining room and hallway Bullt m{
stove and oven A bedutiful kit !
chen. Concrete block fence around |
property Walking distance 1o
arade school This property s
underpriced at 320,750, Takes $4500
to handle

IN LOMITA
Forced air

-~

BEDROOM HOUSE
Corner lot. Fireplace,
heat Builtsin  oven and mnar]
Large service porch Back vyard
fenced, This is a real home  Can
be handled under FHA, S';()OO!
down will handle under present
loan

|

Y

BEDROOMS

Corner property., Walking distance |

and other modern features.
Large double garage and
nicely landscaped yard.
41/,%, loan to vet or non-
Out of state credit
o.k. Near schools and new

vet,

shopping center. Immedi- |

ate possession if desired.
Newly redecorated.

Near New Broadway
3 Bedrooms
‘Fireplace

$1000 Down

Immaculate home with 1/,
baths. Birch paneling. Patio

to new shopping district, Jr  high | 2

school, Catholic _grade school. | and many. improvements.
Hardwood floors, Forced air heat, Z
Built-in oven and range (Urhq,[ [(H’QG aﬁach’d dOUble ga
sidewalks What more could you l rage. Beau‘h{u”y londﬁrap-
ask? Priced at $16,950 Good

terms. $3175 down | ed and {enced Y‘,’rd' ()nly

Vaughn
Real Estate

Del ‘./n',ql*rw, Realtor
2018 W. Carson St

FA 89400

Arlington

DA 41144

MRS. BOLIN, DA 51508
SCHWEITZER, DA 40108

MR, SCHMIDT, DA 42097

23625 Ave

r

ge |
Family Style |

$17,500 full

this one.

price. Hurry

on

will handle.

3 Bedrooms
3 Baths

Lovely rustic heme. 41/,

$1000 down }

oan to vet or non-vet. Has
hardwood floors, rear liv-

|
Three-bedroom and family | !
ing room motif, knotty pine

room. |3, baths. Deluxe
home. In top location. Has
fireplace, forced air heat,

built-in range and oven,
natural cabinets. Block
fenced and landscaped

yard, double garage, Nr.
all schools. Hurry for this.
Try $3000 down.

Conley Realty |
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd, |
FR 9-8493

(Aeross from S0, Bay Shep. Conter)

| to 5
2816 W, 163rd St.

Near EI Camino College 3 bedroom,
15x36 den with huge fireplace. 1'%
baths, forced air heat, nearly new,
wall 1o wall carpets HI-FI & In-
tercom., tropical plants and plamt.
ers  Truly beautiful. Fast posses-
sion, only

$20,500

Terms

Connie Taylor
REALTOR

8623 5 Normandie Ave.

PL 8-6792

old %2500 down. Manhattan FrR| Owner. 3 bedrooms, family room
9.-7442 Built-ins, carpeted, drapes, view
. FET el Rolling Hills Estates. FR 82498
1631 W. 200TH ST. 3 bdrm., hard ey ‘ 3
wood, Cal Vet., G| or FHA, Blythe | 2 bdrm. $9000 F.P., $500 down, %60
Rosltors, TE 43475, eves. TE 4| mMo. Fenced yard. New detached
8718 dabl, gar 1513 W. 216th 8. Shown
- by sppt. NEwmark 82475
STEINKAMP BUILT for sale by own 3
or. Call DA 42992 1o view this | OPEN HOUSE SUN. '3303 W. 190th
outstanding home located at 18535 s 3 bdrm. corner, R-3 1o alley
Dorman Ave., N. Torrance F. P. 812,000, Weinstein Realty, |
- FR 9.0955 |
4 BEDRMS., 1% BATHS, REDECOR. |
ATED, hardwood ftioors, fenced, | SMALL 2-bdrm house. Frult trees In
Immediate occupshcy, lew dn., nice yard

FA 8479

Y MAN

$1000 down or less and $75 a month buys a neat, just-
a-litfle-neglected 2-bedroom home in-a nice, quiet resi- |
dential district in the college area on a 40'x150' lot,
Seven years old. A sacrifice for $7750.

FOR CAL-VET OR FHA

Circumstances force the sale of this lovely, like-new
three-bedroom stucco home, close to new Narbonne |
High School. Handy to shopping. Two-car detached
garage. Fenced. Hardwood floors. Many extras Full
price, $13,950. Worth much more. i

Ben Rothenberg

|
"The Real Estate Specialists” f
1646 W, Pacitic Const MHwy,

DA 6-4432

Evenings DA 40008

1
{
E
|
[

'‘Hawthorne

cabinets & wardrobe clos-
ets. Large detached double
garage. Fenced and land-
scaped yard, Near schools
and shopping. Just two
years new. Can't last long,
50 hurry.

Walteria
Cabana, B-B-Q
and Patio

Here's a spotless 3-bedrm.
home with fireplace that

IHomes For Sale 86
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lhe following list of
for your convenience this week end.

homes will be open

T

with loads of brick work.
down. See and buy

|
|
[
|
|

|

| | Owner moving to Florida.
!1 market for quick sale.
| | |50%150 lot. Huge kitchen
f carpeting and r‘l'm;\r’. n
[ |$14,500.

|

Near New Broadway and Sears |
Owner Going East [ |
Clean up and save on this 3:bedroom Gl resale,
Large living room with exposed beam ceiling. Pri
vate bath off master bedroom. Carpeted. Water
softener. 220 wiring. Insulated. Lovely landscaping

3515 W. 228th Place ‘
Will Trade Two on a Lot

Immaculate 3-bedroom on |
. Spacious bedroom. Rich |

| Edward Garry & Associates

| 14333 Redondo Beach Blvd,

[ ] (Near new f)rjufh_ B(ny Shopping Center)

Southwest Park

TORRANCE—Nr, Food Giant, Sav-on, Shopping Center
190TH AND ANZA

Only $17,500, Submit on l

|
| |

IB,OOO( '

[ | | Four-bedroom and two-bedroom houses on ‘
15 sq. ft. lot. Both homes have spacious living rooms | |
. |

and kitchens. Open for inspection, I |

a‘ 2300 Ripley, Redondo Beach |
First Time Offered

Priced home $1000 |mdf~r!

sunny living room. On|yi
|
|

FR 9-5401 ‘

4 Choice of 3-Bedroom Homes

o HARDWOOD FLOORS

® 2CAR GARAGES
|—4706 Carmelyn .
2--5301 Arvada ...

3—4572 Cadison .........
419433 Entradero

DRIVE BY ANY OF
THEN CALL
ROY SHAW
2893 - 190th St.

| FR 2-9229
$7500 full price for this small I-bed
room home on 40x180 R-2 lot. 3

garages. Close in.

Near North Migh—-Altractive 2 bed

room stucco. Carpeting, disposal,
aluminum awnings, covered patio,
fenced, garage, $12,950, Terms,

$1800 Dn. on this lovely 3-bedroom
stucco home in excellent eondition
Hardwood, tile, disposal, patio with
barbeauve. Quick possession. Only
$12,350.

$1500 DOWN. Lovely 2 bedroom

frame, hardwood, carpeting, tile,
fruit trees, only $9500,

FRANCES

Real Estate & Insurance
2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421

stucco, Large kitchen and
dining room. Garage and

fenced yard, $11,950,

WPIPIFX 3 one hmi’rr‘.r\m |
units, Oak floors plastered |

walls. Close in. (_)nly $1500 |
down, |

|
|
DOWNTOWN location — |
I0-unit apt. house. Corner

lot, Good income. $60,000.

has had real attention.
Outdoor living improve-
ments and large double qa-
rage, Lovely area. $16,995
full price. Submit on dn.

2 Bedrooms
'l_'_wo to
Choose From

How about an immaculate
home for $11,500 full
price? It has hardwood
floors, extra large kitchen
and bedroom. Fenced and
|anr,x':4’nperl yvard and at-

H. J. Osborne

REALTOR
3026 Torrance Blvd.
FA 8-1239. FA 8-9420

$995 Down
3 Bdrms., 2 Baths
Vacant

This lovely G| Resale Is located
south of the new May Co, Shopping
Center, It features doublé detached
garage, hardwood floors, built-in
bar, bath off master bedroom, nice.
Iy landscaped, completely fenced,
and many other modern features
See this home today, for tomorrow
may be too late For appointment
calle—

DA 4.4995  FR 6.0477

‘A Real Home |

3 bedroom, 1% baths, large kitchen. |

Many exiras. Must see to appre ‘
Ciate, Gl 4% % loan., 4005 Binde
wald Road, Torrance |

tached garage. A real|
beauty for the price. $995 |
down will handle. ‘

|
|
|

22601

Blvd.

FR 5.2353
Owner Sale |

Lower Riviera, modern, large rooms,
carpels, drapes, block wall, cement |
drive, sewer in, 1'% baths, sprink
ers, fruit trees, easy maintenance

FR 5-8527

$295 MOVES YOU IN
Immediate Possession
Like new 2 and 3-bedroom homes
Hardwood floors, garages, paved

street. 83000 underpriced. E, 223rd
St. and §. Avalon, Torrance.

Owner

TE 55430
$10,500 full” price. No down (on
approved credit). 2 bedroom. Tile
bath, hardwood floors. Large fenced
yard, Double garage New ce.

ment driveway. 20611 §. New Hamp-
shire. Block west of Vermont

PL 3-3111, Eves. PL 1.2285

3 BORM. modern, 5 yrs. old, W. to

W. carpet, Disposal, $15,950, FMA |

applied for. Ladeene fust off Se

pulveda, 3 blks, W. Hawthorne al,l
PL 33355

(
|
|

' SPECIALS

@ GARBAGE DISPOSALS
® MANY EXTRAS
.....Listing No. 702
weneeeListing No. 709
wwnes Listing No. 719
Listing No

THE ABOVE ADDRESSES

OR DROP BY

REAL ESTATE
Redonds Beach

Eves FR 5-4534
'DON'S

% 2403 W. 238th St.

Beautiful 3 bdrm_ home
detached @arage. Only 810,500

% 3 Bdrm. Home

in Lomith. Lot 50x138. Hdwd  fioors,
Price $14,950,

% 3 and Den

Or could be used as 4-bdrm Built
In stove, fireplace, bath and Y,
Forced air heat Total price, $18,750.
In South Torrance.

% 3 Bedrm. Home

In Madrona Saquare, This house
has hardwood floors., Bullt-in stove.
Bath and % Inner, com system,
Forced air heat. Total price $21,-
500 Present GI loan, $14,600 at
$104 month, 4% o, interest includ-

$1500 DOWN--3-bedroom ﬂ

ing taxes and insurance. |

% Don Borden Realty |
23991 Narbonne

(on the Torrance-Lomita Line)

DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732 |

$1500 Down “(

. 699 |

Double |

Excellent Torrance area. Gl resale, | == =i s
| $70--3 ROOM HOUSE, garage, 2325
El Dorado, Torrance. Aduits only
- : FA 81092
| Executive Home
| §75, 2 bdrm Children welcome
Entertaining a pleasure for the Newly painted, large vyard Near
clever buyer This lovely 2 and Jr. High, 22601 Moneta, Torrance
den home desiagned in the modern - - -
manner I's smart and a breeze | NEW 2-bedroom houses, near school
to keep and General Hospital. Ideal for
children. $87.50 per month includ
Ing water. 948 to 950'% W. 223rd
St.,, Torrance. Call PL 47073 or |
G.1, Resale FR 68583
Make this auality 3 bdrm. stucco | UNFURNISHED house for rent. 878 ‘
yours. $2800 down. Pay $88 mo. | FA 80906
Incl. all. Near Food Gilant and | "= esccosmeoros
Broadway Del Amo. Submit. Houses for Rent

C-1 Lot

50'x100" all
F.P. WwWin

utilities in.
subordinate

Only $8500

R-1 Zone

Building lot in N. Redondo. Located
near grade and high school,

| FAIRHURST
REALTY

I.'!ul Estate Wanted

114 ‘ Furniture

|  (Furnished) 117
[$110— NICE two-bedroom

yard. Near schools.
Take less on lease.

FA 8-5854
SMALL 1 bedroom home. Partly
furnished. Located near May Co

FR 22092

WANT TO SHARE
MY HOME

2 or 3 employed girls

0§ 5.0341 OR 8-8434 stereo, patio Share & share alike.
| Close to shopping center—bus.
; Eves. FR 2-5612 DA 4-8116
| 4437 West 147th St, !Apartmcn's for Rent
? LAWNDALE | (Unfurnished) 119

'Sparkling Clean

2-bedroom home in top lo-

cation. Features built-in
range and oven, natural
cabinets, wall-to-wall car-
peting, fenced and land
v d an c

scaped yard, garage. See

this now! Only $1500 down.

" CONLEY

| REALTY

t 450! Redondo Beach Blvd.
{ FR 9-8493

| (Across trom So. Bay Shopping
Center

- Open House

New 3 bdrm., 2 baths on half acre

Forced air heat. Builtin stove &
oven in kitchen, 1850 sq. ft. 4714
Sugar Hill Rd., Rolling Ranchos,

Rolling Mills,
station wagon as
ment

Consider pick-up or
part down pay-

Chris Sorenson
Realtor

13775 Pac: Cst. Hwy.
FR. 5-4405 FR 5.0449
Eve's. DA 4-3283

$595> DO vy e
Three Bedrooms
G.l. Resale

This lovely home s located west
of Crenshaw and south of North
Torrance High School. It features
hardwood floors, double detached
garage, wall to wall carpeting, ven-
etlan blinds throughout tha house,
large kitchen, disposal, fan and
hood for stove, completely fenced
vard., Many other features. Month.
Iy payments jof $109, Includes taxes

A BEAUTIFUL PALOS VERDES
Riviera Provincial

wall to wall carpeting. Large beau-
tiful patio. Mas everything

LISTINGS WANTED
Paradise Realty

(Across from Torrance Drive-in)

FR 6-8739

Open 9 to 9
B eI ——

Lots for Sale (Business
And Residential)

A e

Full Price $9950
R-2 Zone f

This evely two bedoom home I\]
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

lamps, pictures, dining room set complete with all the extras, modern
bedroom ensemble plus a range and refrigerator like new.
OUR SALE PRICE!

DELUXE—$74.50—LUXURY
1.2 BEDROOM

Wik do e (N e

92 |

239’ frontage on Arlinglon by 128« |

% New Apts. %

and ":nsur'ance. \/la;anf.l 80 must College, czurch, park, shonzlnl
sacrifice for a auick sale. 16816 Y 16820 Y
FR 60477 DA 4.4995 Between ucf::shaw and P:Jllsr

DA 3-3411 - DA 98115

JﬁGE 1 bdrm apts. Garage, Prl-.v.

patio. Garb. disposal. Child wel-
4 bedrooms and family room, 2 come $70, 16805 Crenshaw.
baths, 2 fireplaces. Large builtin FA 1-4328
kitchen with . dishwasher Lovely ety KELES

STORE or. office bullding for lease,
800 sa. ft. at very busy intersection
on Carson st. FA 8.7297.

l THIS darling 2 bdrm_In Lomita was
fust finished and it really sparkles,
FR 57842

$85 mo,

UNFURN. carpeted 2-bedrm, apt, $75.
1344 W 253rd SV,
| Harbor City

[ 1-BDRM APT., $55, Water paid. Gar
| bage disposal. garage. 1507 Madrid
FA 8399

|
|
I BDRM. with garage, private laroa
lawn area, $70 mo 21422 § Denker,
FA 81419

2BDRM. unfurnished apart. Newly

decorated. Adulls, 1410 Cofe Ave,
FA 83025

2 BDRM, DUPLEX, Children O K.

$67.50. 20519 New Hampshire, key
at 20525, DA 37807

Apartments for Rent
(Furnished) 120

$69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt.

WIill  accept 2 eohildren. Close Yo

transportation. 20613 S. Vermont.
DA 42553

MODERN EXTRA LARGE

SINGLE & | BEDRM. APT,
Furnished or unfurn, Elegant In-
side hallways, beautiful landscaped
surroundings, Ideally located with
shopping center across the street,
separate kitchen, dinette, drpssing
room, large closets, w.w. carpeting,
free use of vacuum cl, TV an
fenna, free 1959 mod. auto. wash-
ers & dryers in laundry rm., all
utllities pald, no cleaning charge
or deposit, $72 to $100. Las Palmas
Apts,, 1533 W, Carson, Torrance,
Davenport 6-8880. Evn. & wkends,
FRontler 59403 & FR, 54734,

ATTRACTIVELY FURNISHED UNITS
1 bedroom, $97.50. 2 bedroom $115,
Sepulveda at Arlington. FA 0.0727,

APARTMENTS and rooms, $10 and
up. Children OK. 1343 W. 254th St.,
Harbor Clty. DA 4975

DUPLEX furn. 875,

2 children ok,

{ ‘ Nice fenced yard w/rubbish pd,
g 5th.
bus, 816,800 F"”;,o“é”’m 1645 W 260 st FA 81657
FOR RfNT, furn. one bedrm. apart-
Real Estate Wanted 114 | ment, laundry privileges, trash paid,

R

CASH FOR YOUR
HOME

No Muss

NO RED TAPE

ALL
OS 5.6661 OS 5-4880
ASK_FOR BOB OR BILL

~ LISTINGS
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CONLEY

Realty Properties
REALTOR
4501 Redondo Beach Blvd.

FR 9-8493

water softener Prefer employed
couple, no children, $75. 2336 248th
§t., Lomita,
2 BORM. unfurn, apt., $95. 1344 W,
253rd St., Marbor City,
Rooms for Rent 123
ROOM for rent, kitchen and phone

privileges Mald service. Gent,
preferred. $12 wk. DA 3.729 or
DA 49846,

Room and Boacd 125

ROOM & BOARD for gentlemen,
lunches packed, family style meals,
FA 8850

129

Rentals (Commercial)

FOR LEASE
3500 SQ. FT.,
| Commercial Bldg.

On Western Ave.
L 33318  FA 1-2942

| P

|
|
|
|

|

5 ROOMS

This Is our deluxe sroup for those who want the finest at a reasonable
price. Includes: range and refrigerator, like new, living room sulte come
plefe with all the extras, end tables, lamps, coffee table, pictures, ash
trays, efc. A bedroom set fit for a king with Mr. and Mrs. Chest, books
case headboard, commodes and lamps, Dining room with all the plus
features.

OUR SALE PRICE!

$488

CREDIT TERMS
OF COURSE

(Best Out-of-Town Credit in Les Angeles)

AT &
TOMMY’S
Trading Post
14403 S. Crenshaw

OS 61128 OR 8-6621
/2 Block South of Rosecrans

_ GARDENA

ﬁA\A'.VE”A—ﬂO_REr MONE‘;—D;‘..QNIN: un-

3 'We're
Lovely Rooms | Desperate
$279-00 } Leavina by plane Monday for over-

seas ofl field in Arabia. Left my
furniture & appliances at wares
Divan and chair house. Storage paid until April 15,
2 step tables & 1 coffee table | Must find reliable party 1o take
2 Table lamps & shades | over my large equity FREE. Bal-
! Ext. dinefte table 4 chairs | ance now owed $289.00. Payments
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